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Barcelons

SBS - SBS5174 - Disco Freno SBS 5174
DISCO FRENO SBS 5174
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Di&aacute;metro Exterior
Di&aacute;metro Interior
Grosor

N&uacute;mero de agujeros
Di&aacute;metro de agujeros
Off Set

256 mm
144 mm
4.5 mm

10,5 mm






